From: Go, Lucian
Sent: 3/27/2014 3:17:09 PM

clay(@deanhardtlaw.com (clay(@deanhardtlaw.com); Linda stinar@centurylink.com
(Linda.stinar@centurylink.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); ray.oconnor@ramirezco.com

To: (ray.oconnor@ramirezco.com); jpascente@brv-lic.com (jpascente@brv-lic.com);
SidneyD@loopcap.com (SidneyD@loopcap.com); swillis@lebenthal.com
(swillis@lebenthal.com); mturner@castleoaklp.com (mturner@castleoaklp.com);
finkelstein@willcap.com (finkelstein@willcap.com); jennifer.powers@rbs.com
(jennifer.powers@rbs.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
kswitzer(@gswater.com (kswitzer(@gswater.com); joc(@cpuc.ca.gov
(joc@cpuc.ca.gov); Catherine. Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine. Mazzeo@swgas.com); tjryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com);
kabercrombie@valenciawater.com (kabercrombie@valenciawater.com);
mlwhitehead@sgvwater.com (mlwhitehead@sgvwater.com);
dand@ponderosatel.com (dand@ponderosatel.com); leigh@parkwater.com
(leigh@parkwater.com); leigh@parkwater.com (leigh@parkwater.com);
WFuller@semprautilities.com (WFuller@semprautilities.com);
jesus.g.roman(@verizon.com (jesus.g.roman@verizon.com); lindab@STCG.net
(lindab@STCG.net); nelsonya.causby(@att.com (nelsonya.causby@att.com);
Kathleen.BrennanDelJesus@sce.com (Kathleen.BrennanDelJesus@sce.com);
ebl1642@att.com (eb1642@att.com); VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com
(VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); GHealy@semprautilities.com
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); mmattes@nossaman.com
(mmattes@nossaman.com); nwales@calwater.com (nwales@calwater.com);
palle_jensen(@sjwater.com (palle jensen@sjwater.com); jtlowers@sisqtel.net
(jlowers@sisqtel.net); earlb@volcanotel.com (earlb@volcanotel.com);
mschreiber@cwclaw.com (mschreiber@cwclaw.com); smalllecs@cwclaw.com
(smalllecs@cwclaw.com); ggierczak@SUREWEST.COM
(ggierczak@SUREWEST.COM); natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com
(natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com); broeder@greatoakswater.com
(broeder@greatoakswater.com); Charlie. Bomm@ftr.com (Charlie. Born@ftr.com);
Charlie Borm@ftr.com (Charlie. Born@ftr.com); dstephen@amwater.com
(dstephen@amwater.com); Jeffrey. Dana@amwater.com
(Jeffrey.Dana@amwater.com); agnes.ng@att.com (agnes.ng@att.com)

Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: R. 13-11-007 NOTICE OF INTENT TO CLAIM INTERVENOR
COMPENSATION

To All Parties of Record in R. 13-11-007:
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Today, 3/27/2014, Natural Resources Defense Council filed “NOTICE OF INTENT TO
CLAIM INTERVENOR COMPENSATION AND, IF REQUESTED, ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE’S RULING ON NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL’S
SHOWING OF SIGNIFICANT FINANCIAL HARDSHIP” with the CPUC. Attached is the
notice and the certificate of service. Documents are in .pdf format.

Thank you,

Lucian

Lucian Go | Transportation Program Assistant
Natural Resources Defense Council] www NRDC org

111 Sutter Street, Floor 20 San Francisco, CA 94104

phone: 415.875.6100 | email: Jgo@nrde.org | blog
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